
K-L-STECKVER L DREH AG-K
Male elbows, long, swivel type, conical male thread, coated
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Properties
Working pressure Max. 15 bar, coarse vacuum
Application Air, vacuum
Recommended hoses PU or PA (nylon)
Media Compressed air and all gases or liquids that are

compatible with the materials
Temp. range -20 °C to +80 °C
Sealing surface Conical version: thread coating
Material Plastic, Nickel plated brass
Contact pressure ring Plastic

Note
Further information on request

Description
Push-in fittings series manufactured in plastic and nickel-plated brass. All parts are suitable for use with hoses, tubes or pipes made of plastic and
copper.

Item
Identification Thread for external hose Ø L1 L2 AF
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 40 02 10
K- 07 40 02 11
K- 07 40 02 12
K- 07 40 02 08
K- 07 40 02 09
K- 07 40 02 05
K- 07 40 02 06
K- 07 40 02 07
K- 07 40 02 03
K- 07 40 02 04
K- 07 40 02 16
K- 07 40 02 17
K- 07 40 02 13
K- 07 40 02 14
K- 07 40 02 15
K- 07 40 02 01
K- 07 40 02 02
K- 07 40 01 98
K- 07 40 01 99
K- 07 40 02 00
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R 1/2
R 1/2
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4 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
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49,9
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63,2

10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
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17 mm
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